Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.77
2:14.35
2:14.62
2:14.83
2:14.95
2:16.18
2:16.52
2:17.90
2:18.61
2:18.76
2:20.26
2:43.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.77
2:20.26
2:16.18
2:18.76
2:17.90
2:16.52
2:14.62
2:14.83
2:14.95
2:14.35

2:18.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

600
592
589
586
584
569
564
548
539
537
520
327

WA Pts

600
520
569
537
548
564
589
586
584
592
539

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

I I m I

Date

15/02/20
13/01/18
26/05/18
22/01/18
22/01/18
23/03/19
26/05/18
03/02/19
08/07/17
03/02/19
30/06/19
31/10/15

Date

15/02/20
30/06/19
23/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
22/01/18
22/01/18
13/01/18
08/07/17

Meet

Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Cardiff International Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2019

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Somerset County Championships 2019

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Cardiff
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove LC

Hengrove

Venue

Swansea
Hengrove LC
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Backwell
Backwell
Co Bristol

Backwell

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Biristol
Co Bristol

Backwell

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Co Bristol

Backwell

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:43.78 327 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Backwell 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



