## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.77	600	F	15/02/20	Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:14.35	592	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:14.62	589	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Bristol	1
2:14.83	586	F	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:14.95	584	Н	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:16.18	569	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:16.52	564	F	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Bristol	1
2:17.90	548	Н	03/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield		1
2:18.61	539	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Backwell	3
2:18.76	537	F	03/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:20.26	520	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	1
2:43.78	327	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Backwell	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.77	600	F	15/02/20	Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:20.26	520	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	1
2:16.18	569	F	23/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:18.76	537	F	03/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:17.90	548	Н	03/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield		1
2:16.52	564	F	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Bristol	1
2:14.62	589	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Bristol	1
2:14.83	586	F	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:14.95	584	Н	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Backwell	1
2:14.35	592	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:18.61 opyright 2024	539 1	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Backwell Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM

Backwell

2:43.78 327 F 31/10/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS